

Acc Bridge in Gangan Dwar PMSY Road

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Baysi

DIVISION

Baysi

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1405

Pankaj Kumar Singh

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Contractor:-	Pankaj Kumar				
	Singh and Sons.				
Name of work:-	Const. of HL Bridge				
	in Gangar Dhar				
	PMGSY Road in Block Baisei				
	in distt - Purnea				
Agreement No -	93-SBD/2020-21				

Date of completion - 29.01.2022

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1/7) P/V and temp. Earth Island at Pier Location					
2 Nos vide MBN. 1404, Page No. (2)					
@ R 56,247.89 each - R 1,12,495 =					
(2/8) Cost of service road					
31.11 Rm vide MBN. 1405 Page No. (2)					
@ R 3672.20 / Rm - R 1,14,242 =					
(3) Const of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
720m ² vide MBN. 1404, Page No.					
				720m ²	
@ R. 190.42 / m ² - R 1,37,102 =					
(4/4) P/V & P ₃ grade H.P					
20.0m vide MBN. 1407, Page No. (2)					
@ R 3805.92 / Rm - R 76,118 =					
(5/9) carrying out load test on each pile					
(a) Initial pile load test					
1 No. vide MBN. 1404, Page No. (2)					
@ R 1,50,000 each - R 1,50,000 =					
(b) Routine pile load test					
1 No. vide MBN. No 1404, Page No. (2)					
@ R 1,25,000 each - R 1,25,000 =					
(c) Horizontal pile load test					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 No. vide MB No 1404, Page No (2)					
@ Rs 1,00,000 each - Rs 1,00,000 =					
(6/5) S/F F H & SD bar reinf					
in foundation exempt					
as per draw and T/S					
4.866 MT vide MB No 1404, Page No (3)					(3)
4.866 MT					(4)
4.866 MT					(6)
4.866 MT					(7)
4.866 MT					(8)
4.866 MT					(10)
4.62 MT					(11)
4.62 MT					(12)
4.62 MT					(13)
4.62 MT					(14)
T = 47.676 MT					
@ Rs 53,712.24/MT - Rs 25,60,784 =					
(7/6) P/W steel lines as per					
draw and T/S					
0.71 MT vide MB No 1404, Page No (3)					
0.71 MT					(5)
0.71 MT					(6)
0.71 MT					(7)
0.71 MT					(9)
0.71 MT					(10)
1.42 MT					(11)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.42 MT vide MB No 1404, Page No					(12)
1.42 MT					(13)
1.42 MT					(14)
T = 9.94 MT					
@ Rs 64921.94/MT — Rs					6,45,324 =
(8/4) Bored Cast-in-Situ pile					
of M-35 grade Conc. combt					
as per draw and T/S					
36.0 M vide MB No 1404, Page No					(4)
36.0 M					(5)
36.0 M					(6)
36.0 M					(8)
36.0 M					(9)
36.0 M					(10)
40.0 M					(11)
40.0 M					(12)
40.0 M					(13)
40.0 M					(14)
T = 376.0 M					
@ Rs 18220.06/m — Rs					68,50,742 =
(9/38) P/y 'Logo' of Project in -					
-formation sign Board					
3 Nos vide MB No 1404, Page No					(15)
@ Rs 9862.82 each — Rs					29,588 =
					Rs 1,39,01,395
Less below 1.01% — (-) Rs					1,40,404 =
					Rs 1,37,60,991 =

[illegible]